TAIWAN ALPHA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
Contact: sales@taiwanalpha.com
11mm Metal Shaft Rotary Encoder
◼Specification
Rotation Angle 80 °+10 °/-5 °
Rating Voltage 5V DC 10mA (I mA Min.)
Operating Temperature  -10 °C~70°C
Rotational Torque 30 ~ 300 gf.cm

Feature
✓ Switch with self-return function
◼How to order
RE11RF – 40(D)N - 15F - 0P
Resolution
Order Code Pulses Detents
0P 0 0
Model
Shaft
Terminal Type
Code Terminal type Push Switch
40 Vertical Without switch
41 Vertical With switch
Code  Bushing Type (D)
B3 Ø 7mm 7mm
   N means Without thread
TAIWAN ALPHA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
Contact: sales@taiwanalpha.com
11mm Metal Shaft Rotary Encoder
◼Model Description
Model Terminal Type  Push Switch Bushing Type (D) Bushing Thread
RE11RF-40B3N Vertical Without switch Ø 7mm 7mm Without thread
RE11RF-41B3N Vertical With switch Ø 7mm 7mm Without thread
MOQ:10,000pcs for each specification/ Part number.
Order Code Outline Drawing
RE11RF-40B3N
(SW 1 with self-return function)
BCA
IN CENTER  POSITION
SHAFT FLAT IS SHOWN
MOUNTION SURFACE
1.5 7
.5
7
BCA
5
5
SW 1
7
6
.5
7
.2
5
11.7
ALPHA
DUMMY
a
3.5 5 D
3.5
F
4
.5 6
11.7
13
12.5
2
.5
P.C.B MOUNTING DETAIL
-0
+0.25- 1    Holes
RE11RF-41B3N
(SW 1 with self-return function)
ED
-0
+0.2
BCA
IN CENTER  POSITION
SHAFT FLAT IS SHOWN
MOUNTION SURFACE
1.5 7
.5